FORM NO. – 4 {See Rule 11 (1)} ORDER SHEET

ARMED FORCES TRIBUNAL, REGIONAL BENCH, KOLKATA

APPLICATION No. : O. A. No. - 30/2020

Applicant (s)
Balmiki Sharma
Legal Practitioner for Applicant (s)
Mr. Surendra Mishra, Ld. Advocate NP

Respondent (s)
Union of India & Others
Legal Practitioner for Respondent (s)
Mr. Ajay Chaubey, Ld. Advocate

Notes of the Registry	ORDERS OF THE TRIBUNAL					
	Order Ser. No. :			Dated: 05.05.2022		
		OA 30/2020	<u>)</u>			
		Issue notice.	Mr. Ajay C	Chaubey,	learned counsel for	
	the respondents accepts notice.					
		The counter	affidavit file	ed in Cou	rt today is taken on	
	recor	d. Let a copy	of the same	e be prov	rided to the Registry	
	by the	e respondents	s for being s	erved on	learned counsel for	
	the a	oplicant who	is not prese	ent today	Rejoinder, if any	
	may l	e filed within	n eight week	S.		
		List the matte	er after plead	dings are	complete.	
	(LT GEN MEMBER	BOBBY CHERIAN R (A)	N MATHEWS)	(J	USTICE ANJANA MISHR MEMBER (
	/vks/					